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Event 81  80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 #   31 Reynolds, Mackenz     MW                       17.21
  2 #  223 Knieriemen, Nyah      WAR                      17.80
  3 #   94 Carroll, Adelyn       MINI                     17.99
  4 #   69 Parsons, Kalyn        Midd                     18.21
  5 #  149 Connolly, Lena        CORN                     18.83
  6 #  246 Bracken, Ciara        MINI                     19.41

Event 82  80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  189 VanWieren, Brody      CORN                     15.87
  2 #   14 Brown, Elias          MW                       16.54
  3 #   25 Officer, Kai          MW                       16.73
  4 #   33 Barnes, Mayse         MW                       17.13
  5 #  128 Pierron, Michael      GOSH                     19.16

Event 83  100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  240 Sandfort, Eva         WAR                      19.05

Event 1  100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  192 Verjoni, Avery        CORN                     16.99   2
  2 #   97 Graziano, Eliya       MINI                     17.22   1
  3 #  165 Johnson, Rori         CORN                     17.83   2
  4 #  201 Potter, Brianne       WAR                      18.11   1
  5 #  167 Krasnigi, Aurora      CORN                     18.46   2
  6 #  170 Merdini, Aylin        CORN                     19.19   2
  7 #  204 Akacki, Clara         WAR                      19.35   1
  8 #  112 Stratis, Gianna       MINI                     19.70   1
  9 #  103 Lunser, Ella          MINI                     20.08   1
 10 #    2 Montoya, Adrianna     MW                       20.30   1
 11 #  194 Zorrila, Briella      CORN                     20.54   2
 12 #   30 Schosser, Logen       MW                       21.66   1
 13 #    5 Reynolds, Amaiah      MW                       21.88   1

Event 2  100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Men
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  185 Salvant, Carter       CORN                     16.78   2
  2 #   86 Baptiste, Chaka       MINI                     16.96   1
  3 #   37 Boothe, Noah          MW                       17.12   2
  4 #  196 Crispino, Joseph      WAR                      17.32   1
  5 #    7 Pinnock, Axel         MW                       17.51   1
  6 #  187 Smith, Jacking        CORN                     18.22   1
  7 #   80 Johnson, Jakhi        Midd                     18.80   1
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....Event 2  100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Men
  8 #  135 Thomas-Coleman, B     GOSH                     19.70   1
  9 #  102 Li, Jeffrey           MINI                     21.21   2
 10 #   15 Rugel, Elijah         MW                       23.95   2
 11 #  200 Van Horn, Tucker      WAR                      24.18   1
 12 #   90 Bobby, Jonas          MINI                     25.47   1
 13 #  106 Orman, Justin         MINI                     29.70   2

Event 3  100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  164 Johnson, Riley        CORN                     15.41   3
  2 #  243 Ruiz, Caitlyn         MINI                     15.44   1
  3 #  131 Ruggiero, Nicolin     GOSH                     15.80   1
  4 #  127 Mills, Nia            GOSH                     15.99   1
  5 #  193 Villa, Ava-Macken     CORN                     16.53   2
  6 #  138 Acosta, Alison        CORN                     17.04   3
  7 #  244 Medeirus, Juliana     MINI                     17.19   2
  8 #   16 Vanterpool, Erin      MW                       17.43   1
  9 #  130 Blessing, Kiera       GOSH                     17.64   1
 10 #  211 Ramirez, Jaelyn       WAR                      18.06   2
 11 #  154 Falcone, Ella         CORN                     18.23   3
 12 #  120 Baran, Angelina       GOSH                     19.29   2
 13 #  142 Belser, Scarlett      CORN                     19.79   3
 14 #   44 Leung, Sienna         MW                       20.36   2
 15 #  195 Zorrilla, Jenna       CORN                     21.10   3
 16 #  118 Baran, Gianna         GOSH                     21.63   2
 17 #  191 Vera, Valeria         CORN                     22.33   3

Event 4  100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Men
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   47 Williams, Isaac       MW                       14.21   1
  2 #  245 Ruiz, Chase           MINI                     14.37   1
  3 #  148 Colon, Noah           CORN                     14.72   4
  4 #  183 Russell, Ethan        CORN                     14.74   3
  5 #  274 Sua, Nile             Midd                     15.32   2
  6 #  255 Vines, Tahj***        GOSH                     15.90   1
  7 #  253 Partridge, John**     GOSH                     16.18   2
  8 #  214 Marin, Gavin          WAR                      16.25   3
  9 #   91 Borello, John         MINI                     16.35   1
 10 #   58 Martinez, Alexand     MW                       16.53   1
 11 #   76 Polite, Aidyn         Midd                     16.58   4
 12 #  158 Hodja, JR, Flaunt     CORN                     16.91   4
 13 #  212 Still, Landon         WAR                      16.97   3
 14 #    3 Surin, Aiden          MW                       17.05   1
 15 #   26 Ayala, Kaleb          MW                       17.31   1
 16 #  133 Lanza, Joseph         GOSH                     17.42   2
 17 #  267 Fernandez, Ethan      MINI                     17.73   2
 18 #  111 Sriphirom, Maison     MINI                     18.26   2
 19 #  115 Tomasulo, Griffin     MINI                     18.32   2
 20 #  257 Corter, Timothy       GOSH                     18.65   3
 21 #  179 Pesner, Leo           CORN                     18.74   4
 22 #   43 Rodrigues, Saul       MW                       18.82   3
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....Event 4  100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Men
 23 #  168 Macguire, Hudson      CORN                     19.11   4
 24 #   72 Adams, Connor         Midd                     19.80   4
 25 #  213 Garner, Amari         WAR                      19.97   3
 26 #   62 Smith, Carter         Midd                     23.43   3

Event 5  100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #    6 Jacob, Anna           MW                       15.25   2
  2 #    4 Estevez, Alyssa       MW                       15.58   1
  3 #   69 Parsons, Kalyn        Midd                     15.88   1
  4 #    9 Ayala, Celina         MW                       16.27   1
  5 #   31 Reynolds, Mackenz     MW                       16.59   1
  6 #  265 Avila, Brianna        Midd                     17.34   2
  7 #  218 Elliot, Grace         WAR                      17.51   1
  8 #  246 Bracken, Ciara        MINI                     17.63   1
  9 #   96 Crawford, Olivia      MINI                     21.46   2

Event 6  100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Men
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   25 Officer, Kai          MW                       14.29   1
  2 #  126 Mills, Cameron        GOSH                     14.43   2
  3 #   14 Brown, Elias          MW                       14.58   2
  4 #   33 Barnes, Mayse         MW                       15.39   1
  5 #  152 Donaldson, Ryan       CORN                     15.77   2
  6 #  178 Pena, Noah            CORN                     16.09   2
  7 #   27 Pereira, Kris         MW                       16.39   1
  8 #  272 adams, carter         Midd                     16.87   2
  9 #  226 Moccio, Joseph        WAR                      17.24   1
 10 #   17 Caceres, Fabrizzi     MW                       17.65   2
 11 #  271 Troy, Harper          WAR                      18.00   2
 12 #   49 Leung, Trevor         MW                       18.52   1
 13 #  109 Schueler, Bryce       MINI                     18.85   1
 14 #   21 Leeder, James         MW                       23.47   1

Event 7  100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  239 Chuckran, Eva         WAR                      13.37
  2 #  240 Sandfort, Eva         WAR                      14.44
  3 #  121 Briones, Juliet       GOSH                     15.85
  4 #   85 Baptiste, Chioma      MINI                     16.91
  5 #  136 Meyer, Sophia         GOSH                     18.38

Event 8  100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  163 Johnson, Aaron        CORN                     13.53
  2 #   57 Humphrey, Romaine     MW                       16.67



All American Blazers Track & Field Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:18 PM  5/20/2025  Page 4
AAB JO Qualifier Meet #4 - Warwick - 5/18/2025

Default
Results - Meet #4

Event 10  100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  268 Fernandez, Andy       MINI                     14.84

Event 42  1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   81 Rodriguez, Ethan      Midd                   6:29.13
  2 #  196 Crispino, Joseph      WAR                    6:41.27
  3 #  198 Roman, Carlos         WAR                    6:44.09
  4 #  151 Doherty, Connor       CORN                   6:54.97

Event 43  1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  210 Sandfort, Keira       WAR                    6:09.76
  2 #  209 Kobrick, Samantha     WAR                    6:23.55
  3 #  141 Belser, Emmeline      CORN                   6:47.57
  4 #  207 Foley, Elizabeth      WAR                    7:16.96
  5 #  208 Fragale, Anna         WAR                    7:46.44
  6 #  119 Baran, Milani         GOSH                   7:49.62

Event 44  1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  183 Russell, Ethan        CORN                   5:58.39
  2 #  161 Hurban, Brendan       CORN                   6:49.97
  3 #  105 Martin, Kameron       MINI                   9:13.13

Event 45  1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  269 DiBenedetto, Sofi     MW                     6:45.24

Event 73  1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  205 Brigandi, Jayden      WAR                   12:45.35
 -- #   44 Leung, Sienna         MW                          DQ  13:06.53

Event 74  1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  168 Macguire, Hudson      CORN                  15:48.82
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Event 21  400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   66 Wright, Avelynn       Midd                   1:26.20   1
  2 #  192 Verjoni, Avery        CORN                   1:33.30   2
  3 #  165 Johnson, Rori         CORN                   1:35.76   2
  4 #   97 Graziano, Eliya       MINI                   1:40.43   1
  5 #  160 Hoyle, Kaia           CORN                   1:41.03   2
  6 #  201 Potter, Brianne       WAR                    1:41.68   1
  7 #  204 Akacki, Clara         WAR                    1:44.73   1
  8 #  167 Krasnigi, Aurora      CORN                   1:45.31   2
  9 #  103 Lunser, Ella          MINI                   1:45.77   1
 10 #  202 Tarazona, Tessa       WAR                    1:46.08   1
 11 #  170 Merdini, Aylin        CORN                   1:48.07   2
 12 #  112 Stratis, Gianna       MINI                   1:52.18   1
 13 #  203 LaPenna, Brynley      WAR                    2:03.74   1

Event 22  400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Men
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   81 Rodriguez, Ethan      Midd                   1:26.08   1
  2 #   86 Baptiste, Chaka       MINI                   1:31.49   1
  3 #   80 Johnson, Jakhi        Midd                   1:34.64   1
  4 #   28 Tymczyszyn, Kyle      MW                     1:37.08   1
  5 #  135 Thomas-Coleman, B     GOSH                   1:46.31   1
  6 #  190 Vega, Brian           CORN                   1:49.01   1
  7 #   15 Rugel, Elijah         MW                     1:56.93   2

Event 23  400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  243 Ruiz, Caitlyn         MINI                   1:27.72   1
  2 #  131 Ruggiero, Nicolin     GOSH                   1:29.75   1
  3 #  209 Kobrick, Samantha     WAR                    1:30.09   2
  4 #  123 Briones, Sarai        GOSH                   1:31.23   1
  5 #   13 Gaffney, Dylan        MW                     1:33.85   1
  6 #   16 Vanterpool, Erin      MW                     1:34.29   1
  7 #  207 Foley, Elizabeth      WAR                    1:39.88   1
  8 #  120 Baran, Angelina       GOSH                   1:46.57   2
  9 #  129 Pierron, Emily        GOSH                   1:46.79   1
 10 #  119 Baran, Milani         GOSH                   1:52.90   2

Event 24  400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Men
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  148 Colon, Noah           CORN                   1:19.63   1
  2 #   91 Borello, John         MINI                   1:27.19   1
  3 #   95 Carroll, William      MINI                   1:30.73   1
  4 #   92 Botbyl, Evan          MINI                   1:39.25   2
  5 #  267 Fernandez, Ethan      MINI                   1:41.92   1
  6 #   43 Rodrigues, Saul       MW                     1:43.87   2
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Event 25  400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  117 Gomez, Skyler         GOSH                   1:17.06   1
  2 #  222 Tarazona, Everly      WAR                    1:19.29   1
  3 #  249 Agduelo, Zoe***       GOSH                   1:21.53   1
  4 #  256 Arduino, Ella         CORN                   1:27.07   1
  5 #  251 Hahn, Molly***        GOSH                   1:30.77   1
  6 #  137 Costescu, Ava***      GOSH                   1:32.00   2
  7 #   50 Rugel, Valencia       MW                     1:45.65   2

Event 26  400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #    1 Moore, Aden           MW                     1:11.23
  2 #  126 Mills, Cameron        GOSH                   1:19.43
  3 #   27 Pereira, Kris         MW                     1:21.14
  4 #  226 Moccio, Joseph        WAR                    1:26.97
  5 #  235 Sutherland, Jaxon     WAR                    1:27.97
  6 #  247 Allen, Micheal        MINI                   1:29.84
  7 #  162 Hurban, Justin        CORN                   1:30.97
  8 #  271 Troy, Harper          WAR                    1:36.76

Event 27  400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  241 Barrett, Zoe          WAR                    1:16.25
  2 #   85 Baptiste, Chioma      MINI                   1:57.44

Event 28  400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   12 Meade, Declan         MW                     1:47.38

Event 75  1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  221 Padgett, Chelsea      WAR                   11:01.62
  2 #  216 Rodano, Ariana        WAR                   12:16.25

Event 76  1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   29 Crowe, Logan          MW                    12:54.54
  2 #   49 Leung, Trevor         MW                    13:03.74

Event 77  1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   63 Collins, Isabella     Midd                  11:42.17
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Event 86  200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  114 Tomasulo, Zachary     MINI                     34.88
  2 #  237 Simko, Noah           WAR                      43.23

Event 31  800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  156 Halwani, Peyton       CORN                   3:44.80
  2 #  103 Lunser, Ella          MINI                   3:50.66
  3 #  139 Arcuri, Chloe         CORN                   4:03.07

Event 32  800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   81 Rodriguez, Ethan      Midd                   3:11.26
  2 #  198 Roman, Carlos         WAR                    3:24.20
  3 #  151 Doherty, Connor       CORN                   3:30.72
  4 #  135 Thomas-Coleman, B     GOSH                   3:59.26

Event 33  800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  210 Sandfort, Keira       WAR                    3:08.57   1
  2 #  209 Kobrick, Samantha     WAR                    3:17.26   1
  3 #   67 Pizer, Simone         Midd                   3:27.72   1
  4 #  142 Belser, Scarlett      CORN                   3:32.83   2
  5 #  208 Fragale, Anna         WAR                    3:45.68   1
  6 #  211 Ramirez, Jaelyn       WAR                    3:59.10   2

Event 34  800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  133 Lanza, Joseph         GOSH                   3:24.34
  2 #  105 Martin, Kameron       MINI                   4:51.54

Event 35  800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   39 Simmons, Paige        MW                     3:02.53
  2 #   94 Carroll, Adelyn       MINI                   3:12.93
  3 #  256 Arduino, Ella         CORN                   3:21.78
  4 #   40 Simmons, Paityn       MW                     3:36.37

Event 36  800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #    1 Moore, Aden           MW                     2:45.32
  2 #  166 Kelly, Patrick        CORN                   3:07.61
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....Event 36  800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Men
  3 #   22 Eli Tina, Jason       MW                     3:23.41
  4 #  140 Baideme, Christia     CORN                   3:34.95
  5 #  100 Kessler, Peter        MINI                   4:02.62
  6 #   24 Alubala, Jonah        MW                     4:09.45

Event 38  800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  114 Tomasulo, Zachary     MINI                   2:44.40

Event 11  200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   66 Wright, Avelynn       Midd                     36.56   1
  2 #   97 Graziano, Eliya       MINI                     40.04   2
  3 #  165 Johnson, Rori         CORN                     41.05   1
  4 #  160 Hoyle, Kaia           CORN                     43.03   1
  5 #  202 Tarazona, Tessa       WAR                      44.17   1
  6 #  204 Akacki, Clara         WAR                      45.69   1
  7 #   65 McGee, Natalie        Midd                     45.76   2
  8 #    2 Montoya, Adrianna     MW                       46.77   1
  9 #  143 Browne, Orlagh        CORN                     48.43   2
 10 #  203 LaPenna, Brynley      WAR                      51.60   1

Event 12  200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Men
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   37 Boothe, Noah          MW                       37.87   2
  2 #   86 Baptiste, Chaka       MINI                     38.81   1
  3 #  151 Doherty, Connor       CORN                     39.57   1
  4 #   80 Johnson, Jakhi        Midd                     40.49   1
  5 #  196 Crispino, Joseph      WAR                      41.32   1
  6 #   28 Tymczyszyn, Kyle      MW                       42.69   1
  7 #  200 Van Horn, Tucker      WAR                      56.46   2
  8 #   90 Bobby, Jonas          MINI                     59.84   1
  9 #  106 Orman, Justin         MINI                   1:04.12   2

Event 13  200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   67 Pizer, Simone         Midd                     34.28   3
  2 #  164 Johnson, Riley        CORN                     34.61   1
  3 #  127 Mills, Nia            GOSH                     36.27   1
  4 #  193 Villa, Ava-Macken     CORN                     37.08   1
  5 #  138 Acosta, Alison        CORN                     37.34   1
  6 #  243 Ruiz, Caitlyn         MINI                     38.19   3
  7 #  123 Briones, Sarai        GOSH                     38.46   3
  8 #  244 Medeirus, Juliana     MINI                     38.53   1
  9 #   13 Gaffney, Dylan        MW                       39.55   1
 10 #  206 Crispino, Isabell     WAR                      39.95   2
 11 #  262 Spaulding, Peyton     Midd                     40.88   3
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....Event 13  200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Women
 12 #   16 Vanterpool, Erin      MW                       42.58   2
 13 #  211 Ramirez, Jaelyn       WAR                      42.74   3
 14 #   70 Durante-Pican, Ei     Midd                     44.65   3

Event 14  200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Men
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  148 Colon, Noah           CORN                     31.15   1
  2 #   47 Williams, Isaac       MW                       32.46   1
  3 #  274 Sua, Nile             Midd                     34.89   2
  4 #   91 Borello, John         MINI                     36.19   2
  5 #    3 Surin, Aiden          MW                       37.01   1
  6 #  113 Sullivan, Tommy       MINI                     37.53   1
  7 #  158 Hodja, JR, Flaunt     CORN                     38.00   3
  8 #   76 Polite, Aidyn         Midd                     40.18   3
  9 #   92 Botbyl, Evan          MINI                     42.12   1
 10 #  111 Sriphirom, Maison     MINI                     48.21   2

Event 15  200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Women
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  117 Gomez, Skyler         GOSH                     31.70   1
  2 #   94 Carroll, Adelyn       MINI                     32.26   2
  3 #   39 Simmons, Paige        MW                       33.76   1
  4 #    4 Estevez, Alyssa       MW                       34.67   3
  5 #   40 Simmons, Paityn       MW                       34.77   1
  6 #  223 Knieriemen, Nyah      WAR                      35.74   1
  7 #  222 Tarazona, Everly      WAR                      35.93   2
  8 #  149 Connolly, Lena        CORN                     36.75   3
  9 #  249 Agduelo, Zoe***       GOSH                     37.01   1
 10 #  218 Elliot, Grace         WAR                      39.17   1
 11 #  219 Ferretti, Madison     WAR                      41.33   2
 12 #   50 Rugel, Valencia       MW                       41.90   3
 13 #  216 Rodano, Ariana        WAR                      42.16   2

Event 16  200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Men
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #   25 Officer, Kai          MW                       30.49   1
  2 #   14 Brown, Elias          MW                       31.63   3
  3 #   33 Barnes, Mayse         MW                       33.24   2
  4 #   27 Pereira, Kris         MW                       34.80   1
  5 #  234 Garner, Aaron         WAR                      35.07   2
  6 #  226 Moccio, Joseph        WAR                      35.18   1
  7 #   89 Bobby, Noah           MINI                     36.16   1
  8 #  235 Sutherland, Jaxon     WAR                      37.48   1
  9 #   38 Tymczyszyn, Noah      MW                       38.73   2
 10 #   79 Jennings, Justin      Midd                     47.43   2
 11 #   21 Leeder, James         MW                       57.09   1
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Event 17  200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  239 Chuckran, Eva         WAR                      28.11
  2 #  241 Barrett, Zoe          WAR                      31.30
  3 #  121 Briones, Juliet       GOSH                     32.26
  4 #   52 Morrison, Zoe         MW                       34.17
  5 #   85 Baptiste, Chioma      MINI                     36.32
  6 #   63 Collins, Isabella     Midd                     37.03
  7 #  136 Meyer, Sophia         GOSH                     39.75

Event 18  200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  163 Johnson, Aaron        CORN                     32.07
  2 #   57 Humphrey, Romaine     MW                       40.04

Event 20  200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  268 Fernandez, Andy       MINI                     32.95

Event 56  3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  166 Kelly, Patrick        CORN                  14:20.27
  2 #  128 Pierron, Michael      GOSH                  14:32.53
  3 #   22 Eli Tina, Jason       MW                    15:52.99
  4 #  228 Verblauw, Patrick     WAR                   17:44.00

Event 105  Long Jump 8 & Under Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  192 Verjoni, Avery        CORN                     2.46m
  2 #  167 Krasnigi, Aurora      CORN                     2.28m
  3 #   30 Schosser, Logen       MW                       2.19m
  4 #  201 Potter, Brianne       WAR                      2.05m
  5 #  194 Zorrila, Briella      CORN                     2.04m
  6 #   65 McGee, Natalie        Midd                     1.82m
  7 #  170 Merdini, Aylin        CORN                     1.81m
  8 #  143 Browne, Orlagh        CORN                     1.73m
  8 #  202 Tarazona, Tessa       WAR                      1.73m
 10 #  160 Hoyle, Kaia           CORN                     1.50m
 11 #    5 Reynolds, Amaiah      MW                       1.37m
 12 #  203 LaPenna, Brynley      WAR                      1.36m
 13 #    2 Montoya, Adrianna     MW                       1.11m

Event 106  Long Jump 8 & Under Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   82 Alexander, Hans       Midd                     2.42m
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....Event 106  Long Jump 8 & Under Division Men
  2 #   28 Tymczyszyn, Kyle      MW                       2.29m
  3 #  199 Simko, Elijah         WAR                      2.22m
  4 #  102 Li, Jeffrey           MINI                     2.19m
  5 #  190 Vega, Brian           CORN                     1.89m
  6 #    7 Pinnock, Axel         MW                       1.75m
  7 #  135 Thomas-Coleman, B     GOSH                     1.59m
  8 #  200 Van Horn, Tucker      WAR                      1.45m
  9 #   15 Rugel, Elijah         MW                       1.30m
 10 #  106 Orman, Justin         MINI                     1.25m

Event 107  Long Jump 9-10 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  138 Acosta, Alison        CORN                     2.76m
  2 #   48 Doyle, Tori           MW                       2.71m
  3 #  206 Crispino, Isabell     WAR                      2.63m
  4 #  127 Mills, Nia            GOSH                     2.50m
  5 #   67 Pizer, Simone         Midd                     2.49m
  5 #  130 Blessing, Kiera       GOSH                     2.49m
  7 #  193 Villa, Ava-Macken     CORN                     2.42m
  8 #  205 Brigandi, Jayden      WAR                      2.39m
  9 #   13 Gaffney, Dylan        MW                       2.30m
 10 #  210 Sandfort, Keira       WAR                      2.28m
 11 #  164 Johnson, Riley        CORN                     2.24m
 12 #  142 Belser, Scarlett      CORN                     2.22m
 13 #  262 Spaulding, Peyton     Midd                     2.18m
 14 #   70 Durante-Pican, Ei     Midd                     2.09m
 15 #  244 Medeirus, Juliana     MINI                     1.99m
 16 #   44 Leung, Sienna         MW                       1.90m
 17 #   45 Alubala, Silla        MW                       1.85m
 18 #  129 Pierron, Emily        GOSH                     1.84m
 19 #  195 Zorrilla, Jenna       CORN                     1.77m
 20 #  154 Falcone, Ella         CORN                     1.56m

Event 108  Long Jump 9-10 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  274 Sua, Nile             Midd                     3.33m
  2 #   76 Polite, Aidyn         Midd                     3.03m
  3 #  214 Marin, Gavin          WAR                      2.83m
  3 #  113 Sullivan, Tommy       MINI                     2.83m
  5 #  212 Still, Landon         WAR                      2.81m
  6 #  161 Hurban, Brendan       CORN                     2.80m
  7 #   26 Ayala, Kaleb          MW                       2.78m
  8 #   95 Carroll, William      MINI                     2.76m
  9 #  179 Pesner, Leo           CORN                     2.74m
 10 #  115 Tomasulo, Griffin     MINI                     2.50m
 11 #  168 Macguire, Hudson      CORN                     2.46m
 12 #  255 Vines, Tahj***        GOSH                     2.37m
 13 #   92 Botbyl, Evan          MINI                     2.30m
 14 #  133 Lanza, Joseph         GOSH                     2.13m
 15 #  260 Villman, Milo         MW                       2.02m
 16 #   10 Meade, Cillian        MW                       1.95m
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....Event 108  Long Jump 9-10 Division Men
 17 #   72 Adams, Connor         Midd                     1.57m
 18 #  176 Pascaru, Theodore     CORN                     1.34m

Event 109  Long Jump 11-12 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  117 Gomez, Skyler         GOSH                     2.70m
  2 #    9 Ayala, Celina         MW                       2.64m
  3 #    4 Estevez, Alyssa       MW                       2.58m
  4 #  251 Hahn, Molly***        GOSH                     2.56m
  5 #  123 Torres, Alexandri     GOSH                     2.49m
  6 #  218 Elliot, Grace         WAR                      2.46m
  7 #  249 Agduelo, Zoe***       GOSH                     2.41m
  8 #    6 Jacob, Anna           MW                       2.31m
  9 #  246 Bracken, Ciara        MINI                     2.04m
 10 #  219 Ferretti, Madison     WAR                      2.02m
 11 #  265 Avila, Brianna        Midd                     1.59m
 12 #   96 Crawford, Olivia      MINI                     1.15m
 -- #   42 Diaz, Rebecca         MW                         DNF

Event 110  Long Jump 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  189 VanWieren, Brody      CORN                     3.47m
  2 #  229 Rashford, James       WAR                      3.02m
  3 #   89 Bobby, Noah           MINI                     2.97m
  4 #   38 Tymczyszyn, Noah      MW                       2.78m
  5 #  234 Garner, Aaron         WAR                      2.76m
  6 #  152 Donaldson, Ryan       CORN                     2.70m
  6 #  178 Pena, Noah            CORN                     2.70m
  8 #  225 Simko, Alexander      WAR                      2.66m
  9 #  232 Marin, Jonah          WAR                      2.65m
 10 #  272 adams, carter         Midd                     2.46m
 11 #  235 Sutherland, Jaxon     WAR                      2.38m
 12 #   29 Crowe, Logan          MW                       2.33m
 13 #  109 Schueler, Bryce       MINI                     2.13m
 14 #  228 Verblauw, Patrick     WAR                      2.07m
 15 #  100 Kessler, Peter        MINI                     1.97m
 16 #   49 Leung, Trevor         MW                       1.92m
 17 #   79 Jennings, Justin      Midd                     1.67m
 18 #   24 Alubala, Jonah        MW                       1.52m

Event 111  Long Jump 13-14 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  241 Barrett, Zoe          WAR                      3.10m
  2 #   52 Morrison, Zoe         MW                       2.76m
  3 #  121 Briones, Juliet       GOSH                     2.60m
  4 #   63 Collins, Isabella     Midd                     2.39m
  5 #  136 Meyer, Sophia         GOSH                     1.90m
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Event 112  Long Jump 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  114 Tomasulo, Zachary     MINI                     4.61m
  2 #  237 Simko, Noah           WAR                      3.23m
  3 #   57 Humphrey, Romaine     MW                       2.92m
  4 #   12 Meade, Declan         MW                       1.95m

Event 127  Shot Put 9-10 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  144 Butingaro, Leanna     CORN                     4.50m
  2 #   45 Alubala, Silla        MW                       3.90m
  3 #  123 Briones, Sarai        GOSH                     3.60m
  4 #  195 Zorrilla, Jenna       CORN                     3.40m
  5 #   70 Durante-Pican, Ei     Midd                     3.30m
  6 #   48 Doyle, Tori           MW                       3.10m
  7 #  191 Vera, Valeria         CORN                     2.80m
  8 #  154 Falcone, Ella         CORN                     2.60m

Event 128  Shot Put 9-10 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  111 Sriphirom, Maison     MINI                     5.90m
  1 #  183 Russell, Ethan        CORN                     5.90m
  3 #   47 Williams, Isaac       MW                       5.80m
  4 #  161 Hurban, Brendan       CORN                     5.00m
  5 #  213 Garner, Amari         WAR                      4.80m
  6 #   62 Smith, Carter         Midd                     4.60m
  6 #  181 Rochester, Kingst     CORN                     4.60m
  8 #   10 Meade, Cillian        MW                       3.50m
  9 #   58 Martinez, Alexand     MW                       3.20m
 10 #  105 Martin, Kameron       MINI                     2.70m
 11 #   43 Rodrigues, Saul       MW                       2.50m
 12 #   72 Adams, Connor         Midd                     2.20m
 12 #  176 Pascaru, Theodore     CORN                     2.20m

Event 129  Shot Put 11-12 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   42 Diaz, Rebecca         MW                       6.90m
  2 #  216 Rodano, Ariana        WAR                      4.70m
  3 #  265 Avila, Brianna        Midd                     4.60m

Event 130  Shot Put 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  232 Marin, Jonah          WAR                      7.90m
  2 #  229 Rashford, James       WAR                      7.30m
  3 #  162 Hurban, Justin        CORN                     6.90m
  4 #  225 Simko, Alexander      WAR                      4.90m
  5 #  247 Allen, Micheal        MINI                     4.70m
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....Event 130  Shot Put 11-12 Division Men
  6 #   24 Alubala, Jonah        MW                       4.60m

Event 131  Shot Put 13-14 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   93 Carroll, Olivia       MINI                     8.00m
  2 #   63 Collins, Isabella     Midd                     5.20m

Event 132  Shot Put 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   12 Meade, Declan         MW                       5.30m

Event 134  Shot Put 15-16 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  268 Fernandez, Andy       MINI                     6.40m

Event 125  Shot Put 8 & Under Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  156 Halwani, Peyton       CORN                     3.90m
  2 #   65 McGee, Natalie        Midd                     3.50m
  3 #  139 Arcuri, Chloe         CORN                     2.90m

Event 126  Shot Put 8 & Under Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  198 Roman, Carlos         WAR                      6.70m
  2 #   37 Boothe, Noah          MW                       5.40m
  3 #  199 Simko, Elijah         WAR                      4.50m
  4 #  185 Salvant, Carter       CORN                     3.70m
  5 #  190 Vega, Brian           CORN                     3.00m
  6 #  135 Thomas-Coleman, B     GOSH                     2.90m

Event 115  High Jump 9-10 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
 -- #  207 Foley, Elizabeth      WAR                         NH
 -- #  141 Belser, Emmeline      CORN                        NH
 -- #  208 Fragale, Anna         WAR                         NH

Event 116  High Jump 9-10 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  113 Sullivan, Tommy       MINI                     1.07m
  2 #  181 Rochester, Kingst     CORN                     1.02m
 -- #  158 Hodja, JR, Flaunt     CORN                        NH
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....Event 116  High Jump 9-10 Division Men
 -- #  214 Marin, Gavin          WAR                         NH
 -- #  253 Partridge, John**     GOSH                        NH

Event 117  High Jump 11-12 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  222 Tarazona, Everly      WAR                      1.07m
  1 #    9 Ayala, Celina         MW                       1.07m
 -- #  149 Connolly, Lena        CORN                        NH
 -- #  256 Arduino, Ella         CORN                        NH
 -- #  221 Padgett, Chelsea      WAR                         NH
 -- #  223 Knieriemen, Nyah      WAR                         NH

Event 118  High Jump 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  229 Rashford, James       WAR                      1.12m
  1 #  189 VanWieren, Brody      CORN                     1.12m
 -- #  232 Marin, Jonah          WAR                         NH
 -- #  140 Baideme, Christia     CORN                        NH

Event 120  High Jump 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  163 Johnson, Aaron        CORN                     1.22m

Event 135  Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   66 Wright, Avelynn       Midd                     5.47m
  2 #  112 Stratis, Gianna       MINI                     5.12m
  3 #  143 Browne, Orlagh        CORN                     4.75m
  4 #    5 Reynolds, Amaiah      MW                       3.94m

Event 136  Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   82 Alexander, Hans       Midd                     8.46m
  2 #  185 Salvant, Carter       CORN                     6.98m
  3 #  187 Smith, Jacking        CORN                     6.94m
  4 #    7 Pinnock, Axel         MW                       5.70m
  5 #   90 Bobby, Jonas          MINI                     5.43m

Event 137  Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  144 Butingaro, Leanna     CORN                    11.01m
  2 #  129 Pierron, Emily        GOSH                     7.60m
  3 #  131 Ruggiero, Nicolin     GOSH                     7.48m
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....Event 137  Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Women
  4 #  191 Vera, Valeria         CORN                     6.80m
  5 #  141 Belser, Emmeline      CORN                     6.40m
  6 #   48 Doyle, Tori           MW                       6.29m
  7 #   45 Alubala, Silla        MW                       6.02m
  8 #  205 Brigandi, Jayden      WAR                      5.30m
  9 #  120 Baran, Angelina       GOSH                     4.20m
 10 #  118 Baran, Gianna         GOSH                     3.36m

Event 138  Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   26 Ayala, Kaleb          MW                      18.28m
  2 #   95 Carroll, William      MINI                     9.76m
  3 #  179 Pesner, Leo           CORN                     8.58m
  4 #  267 Fernandez, Ethan      MINI                     7.61m
  5 #  213 Garner, Amari         WAR                      7.24m
  6 #  115 Tomasulo, Griffin     MINI                     6.95m
  7 #   62 Smith, Carter         Midd                     6.93m
  8 #   58 Martinez, Alexand     MW                       6.20m

Event 139  Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   31 Reynolds, Mackenz     MW                      13.80m
  2 #  221 Padgett, Chelsea      WAR                     12.09m
  3 #    6 Jacob, Anna           MW                       6.01m
  4 #   50 Rugel, Valencia       MW                       5.89m

Event 140  Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  231 Batista, Adam         WAR                     18.52m
  2 #  234 Garner, Aaron         WAR                     14.34m
  3 #    1 Moore, Aden           MW                      14.02m
  4 #   38 Tymczyszyn, Noah      MW                      13.43m
  5 #  272 adams, carter         Midd                    10.79m
  6 #  128 Pierron, Michael      GOSH                    10.47m
  7 #   89 Bobby, Noah           MINI                    10.15m
  8 #  247 Allen, Micheal        MINI                     8.87m
  9 #   21 Leeder, James         MW                       8.68m
 10 #  100 Kessler, Peter        MINI                     8.10m
 11 #   79 Jennings, Justin      Midd                     8.00m
 12 #  228 Verblauw, Patrick     WAR                      7.72m
 13 #   29 Crowe, Logan          MW                       6.54m
 14 #  109 Schueler, Bryce       MINI                     4.74m

Event 141  Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Women
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   93 Carroll, Olivia       MINI                    12.07m
  2 #   52 Morrison, Zoe         MW                      10.36m
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Event 142  Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  114 Tomasulo, Zachary     MINI                    26.76m
  2 #  237 Simko, Noah           WAR                     15.16m

Event 144  Javelin Throw 15-16 Division Men
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  268 Fernandez, Andy       MINI                    18.87m


